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The Sandblaster ST-555 is completely  
made of stainless steel

Ideal for cleaning
 of machines, technical 
facilities, facades and 

masonry

Sandblaster ST-555

stainless steel

Well tuned: best combination of air pressure and air 
quantity at the jet nozzle

intake pipe: best suction of blasting agents by double 
pipe

sand blasting 
nozzle ST-555

suction 
control

M22 M

double suction 
pipe ST-555  

M22 M. Stainless steel.  
Pipe 500 mm with suction quantity 
control and hose DN 12, 
4 m. 2.3 kg. Max. 500 bar

Sandblaster ST-555
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R+M Nr.
200 555 530
200 555 540
200 555 555
200 555 565
200 555 575

R+M Nr.
200 555 430
200 555 440
200 555 455
200 555 465
200 555 475

R+M Nr.
200 555 410

•  Grain size of the sand 0.4 - 0.8 mm
•  With suction quantity control
• Sand blasting nozzle made of high-performance ceramics
•  Inclusive: 3 hardened stainless steel nozzles
•  Hose DN 12, length 4 meters
• Pipe length 500 mm
• Max. pressure: 500 bar


